
Home Coverage Area forHome Coverage Area for

March 2006

Analog Coverage

Digital Coverage

Digital & Analog Coverage

Existing Sites

Future Sites

Teec Nos PosTeec Nos Pos

AnethAneth

BluffBluff

Keams CanyonKeams Canyon

GanadoGanado

ChinleChinle

RamahRamah

QuemadoQuemado

Second
Mesa
Second
Mesa

HotevillaHotevilla

ShiprockShiprock

LukachukaiLukachukai

NaschittiNaschitti

NavajoNavajoSawmillSawmillNazliniNazlini

TohatchiTohatchi

NakaibitoNakaibito

Twin LakesTwin Lakes

Yah Ta HeyYah Ta Hey

GamercoGamerco

ThoreauThoreau

LuptonLupton

KlagetohKlagetoh

Wide RuinWide Ruin

St. MichaelsSt. Michaels

VanderwagenVanderwagen

PinehillPinehill

CrystalCrystal

CrownpointCrownpoint

OvergaardOvergaard

McNaryMcNary

EagarEagar

TaylorTaylor

SnowflakeSnowflake

ReserveReserve

ZuniZuni

Hon-DahHon-Dah

HeberHeber

LeuppLeupp

ConchoConcho

160

160

163 191

191

191

191

191

491

491

160
550

64

180

191

180

73

73

61

77

61

53

32

32

87

87

77

550

550

371

371

264

264

264

377

277

260

170

504

12

12

64

4

4

41

15

15
15

98

COCONINO COUNTY

NAVAJO COUNTY

NAVAJO COUNTY

APACHE COUNTY

APACHE COUNTY

SAN JUAN
COUNTY

MCKINLEY
COUNTY

CIBOLA
COUNTY

CATRON
COUNTY

SAN JUAN COUNTY
MONTEZUMA

COUNTY

KaibetoKaibeto

ShontoShonto

St. JohnsSt. Johns

Colorado

New Mexico

Colorado

New Mexico

99

WhiteriverWhiteriver

GreasewoodGreasewood

White ConeWhite Cone

ToyeiToyei

SteamboatSteamboat

CornfieldsCornfields

Indian WellsIndian Wells

DennehotsoDennehotso

PagePage

LecheeLechee

Inscription HouseInscription House

Cow SpringsCow Springs

ChilchinbitoChilchinbito

Rough RockRough Rock

Round RockRound Rock

Red RockRed Rock

Tes Nez IahTes Nez Iah

Rock PointRock Point

BeclabitoBeclabito

Red MesaRed Mesa

Utah

Arizona

Utah

Arizona

WinslowWinslow

AlpineAlpine

A
ri

z
o
n
a

N
e
w

M
e
x
ic

o

A
ri

z
o
n
a

N
e
w

M
e
x
ic

o

U
ta

h

C
o
lo

ra
d
o

U
ta

h

C
o
lo

ra

CortezCortez

DurangoDurango

FarmingtonFarmington

AztecAztec

57

PaysonPayson

87

260

87

4040

260

60

60

60

89

GrantsGrants

4040

4040

DatilDatil

Many FarmsMany Farms

CibecueCibecue

SpringervilleSpringerville

TonaleaTonalea
Red LakeRed Lake

CameronCameron

MoenkopiMoenkopi

Coal Mine MesaCoal Mine Mesa

KykotsmoviKykotsmovi

ShungopaviShungopavi

PolaccaPolacca

Hard RocksHard Rocks CottonwoodCottonwood
DinnebitoDinnebito

Rocky RidgeRocky Ridge

Black MesaBlack Mesa

JedditoJeddito

Low MountainLow Mountain

PinonPinon

DilkonDilkon

KayentaKayenta

WaterflowWaterflow

FruitlandFruitland

KirtlandKirtland

Flora
Vista
Flora
Vista

SanosteeSanostee

TsaileTsaile
NewcombNewcomb

ToadlenaToadlena
Two Grey

Hills
Two Grey

Hills

Sheep SpringsSheep Springs

BloomfieldBloomfield

HuerfanoHuerfano

Window
Rock

Window
Rock

GallupGallup

CoolidgeCoolidge

Ft. WingateFt. Wingate

PinedalePinedale
Mariano

Lake
Mariano

Lake

HouckHouck

ChambersChambers

NavajoNavajo

GreerGreer

Joseph CityJoseph City

SandersSanders

Ft. DefianceFt. Defiance

HolbrookHolbrook

Show LowShow Low

Pinetop-LakesidePinetop-Lakeside

Tuba CityTuba City

Maps are a general representation of coverage. They
are for illustrative purposes only. Wireless service is
subject to limitations and may vary based on system
availability & capacity, customer's equipment, terrain,
signal strength, buildings and other conditions.
Cellular One does not guarantee coverage.


